
Männer allg. Klasse
Rang Name Jg. NAT Verein/Ort Zeit

1 Pfeil Valentin 88 LAC Amateure Steyr 30:37,0

2 Pflügl Christian 78 LCAV Doubrava 30:54,7

3 Aumayr Matthias 85 SV Gallneukirchen 31:47,8

4 Bosnjak Thomas 75 SV Gallneukirchen 32:07,1

5 Brandner Klaus 62 LC Sicking 32:43,0

6 Brandner Peter 65 LC Sicking 32:58,2

7 Pachlatko Roman, Mag. 74 LG AU Pregarten 32:58,5

8 Pretzl Robert 70 LC MKW Hausruck 33:17,7

9 Wölflingseder Leopold 67 SV Gallneukirchen 33:25,2

10 Exl Franz 81 Union RLC Elmer Reichör 33:26,8

11 Hartl Josef 77 TSV Mattighofen 33:40,9

12 Summereder Christian 64 LC MKW Hausruck 33:42,6

13 Dißlbacher Josef 69 LCAV Doubrava 34:02,8

14 Beyer Josef 66 SU IGLA Long Life 34:03,2

15 Hattinger Roland 73 TV Wels 1862 34:03,6

16 Preiner Hubert 60 LC Ebensee 34:05,1

17 Punkenhofer Uwe 79 SU IGLA Long Life 34:06,9

18 Riedl Norbert 75 LC MKW Hausruck 34:11,7

19 Sattlecker Gerold 77 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 34:17,6

20 Breinbauer Stefan 63 LC MKW Hausruck 34:39,8

21 Pappernigg Hermannn 67 TSV Mattighofen 34:51,4

22 Wimmer Robert 64 LCAV Doubrava 35:08,6

23 Holzweber Gottfried 63 LG AU Pregarten 35:11,3

24 Stöckl Friedrich 57 UNION Vorchdorf 35:13,4

25 Preiner Peter 63 UNION Ebensee 35:35,0

26 Flankl Franz 57 LAC Amateure Steyr 35:37,4

27 Puchner Alois 52 LG AU Pregarten 35:42,5

28 Raab Roland 63 LCAV Doubrava 35:43,5

29 Gattermann Mark 82 Scheuch Running Team 35:46,7

30 Öller Richard, Mag. 57 LAC Nationalpark Molln 35:47,4

31 Bernecker Willi 53 LG Kirchdorf 35:48,1

32 Brunner Manfred 54 ASKÖ Schwertberg 35:49,8

33 Doblhammer Andreas 73 Raiffeisen Bank Region Ried 36:15,1

34 Schöberl Josef 61 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 36:19,0

35 Wakonig Walter 71 LC MKW Hausruck 36:25,1

36 Kühhas Ferdinand 61 ASKÖ Schwertberg 36:56,1

37 Mödlagl Joachim 78 ULC Linz Oberbank 36:56,2

38 Reifinger Markus 60 SU IGLA Long Life 37:33,7

39 Kerschdorfer Ernst 63 TSV Mattighofen 37:47,5

40 Stockinger Gerald 70 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 38:05,4

41 Freilinger Johann 63 SU IGLA Long Life 38:23,1

42 Grossbötzl Gerhard, Dr. 56 SV Gallneukirchen 38:55,3

43 Scheuer Andreas, Dr. 60 ULC Linz Oberbank 39:05,1

44 Orthacker Manfred 69 ULC Linz Oberbank 39:21,8

45 Kirchsteiger Rudolf 65 LC MKW Hausruck 39:51,8

46 Schützeneder Herbert 48 ASK Nettingsdorf Laufsport 40:26,2

47 Katzenschläger Stefan 60 SK VÖEST 40:29,8

48 Moser Robert 47 UFM Bruckmühl 41:01,6

49 Schmitzberger Alois 67 Scheuch Running Team 41:11,0

50 Fleschler Anton 51 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 41:57,4

51 Blum Wilhelm 38 SK VÖEST 42:04,6

52 Schoibl Martin 52 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 42:18,8

53 Herzog Josef 42 LAC Amateure Steyr 43:56,3

54 Kinzl Johann 61 Rieder Rundschau 44:04,6

55 Großmayer Helmut 43 Union Gmunden 44:16,3

56 Wimberger Franz, Dr. 65 ULC Linz Oberbank 44:21,8

57 Strobl Mathias 25 UNION Raika Innerschwand 06:42,6
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Masters M35
1 Pretzl Robert 70 LC MKW Hausruck 33:17,7

2 Dißlbacher Josef 69 LCAV Doubrava 34:02,8

3 Hattinger Roland 73 TV Wels 1862 34:03,6

4 Doblhammer Andreas 73 Raiffeisen Bank Region Ried 36:15,1

5 Wakonig Walter 71 LC MKW Hausruck 36:25,1

6 Stockinger Gerald 70 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 38:05,4

7 Orthacker Manfred 69 ULC Linz Oberbank 39:21,8

Masters M40
1 Brandner Peter 65 LC Sicking 32:58,2

2 Wölflingseder Leopold 67 SV Gallneukirchen 33:25,2

3 Summereder Christian 64 LC MKW Hausruck 33:42,6

4 Beyer Josef 66 SU IGLA Long Life 34:03,2

5 Pappernigg Hermannn 67 TSV Mattighofen 34:51,4

6 Wimmer Robert 64 LCAV Doubrava 35:08,6

7 Kirchsteiger Rudolf 65 LC MKW Hausruck 39:51,8

8 Schmitzberger Alois 67 Scheuch Running Team 41:11,0

9 Wimberger Franz, Dr. 65 ULC Linz Oberbank 44:21,8

Masters M45
1 Brandner Klaus 62 LC Sicking 32:43,0

2 Preiner Hubert 60 LC Ebensee 34:05,1

3 Breinbauer Stefan 63 LC MKW Hausruck 34:39,8

4 Holzweber Gottfried 63 LG AU Pregarten 35:11,3

5 Preiner Peter 63 UNION Ebensee 35:35,0

6 Raab Roland 63 LCAV Doubrava 35:43,5

7 Schöberl Josef 61 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 36:19,0

8 Kühhas Ferdinand 61 ASKÖ Schwertberg 36:56,1

9 Reifinger Markus 60 SU IGLA Long Life 37:33,7

10 Kerschdorfer Ernst 63 TSV Mattighofen 37:47,5

11 Freilinger Johann 63 SU IGLA Long Life 38:23,1

12 Scheuer Andreas, Dr. 60 ULC Linz Oberbank 39:05,1

13 Katzenschläger Stefan 60 SK VÖEST 40:29,8

14 Kinzl Johann 61 Rieder Rundschau 44:04,6

Masters M50
1 Stöckl Friedrich 57 UNION Vorchdorf 35:13,4

2 Flankl Franz 57 LAC Amateure Steyr 35:37,4

3 Öller Richard, Mag. 57 LAC Nationalpark Molln 35:47,4

4 Brunner Manfred 54 ASKÖ Schwertberg 35:49,8

5 Grossbötzl Gerhard, Dr. 56 SV Gallneukirchen 38:55,3

Masters M55
1 Puchner Alois 52 LG AU Pregarten 35:42,5

2 Bernecker Willi 53 LG Kirchdorf 35:48,1

3 Fleschler Anton 51 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 41:57,4

4 Schoibl Martin 52 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 42:18,8

Masters M60
1 Schützeneder Herbert 48 ASK Nettingsdorf Laufsport 40:26,2

2 Moser Robert 47 UFM Bruckmühl 41:01,6

Masters M65
1 Herzog Josef 42 LAC Amateure Steyr 43:56,3

2 Großmayer Helmut 43 Union Gmunden 44:16,3

Masters M70
1 Blum Wilhelm 38 SK VÖEST 42:04,6

Masters M80
1 Strobl Mathias 25 UNION Raika Innerschwand 06:42,6
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U18 männlich
1 Marschal Richard 92 PSV Bawag PSK Leasing Wels 16:36,0

2 Panzhirsch Valentin 91 Sport Union Freistadt 17:50,6

3 Hofer Fabian 94 SU IGLA Long Life 18:16,6

4 Hofmann Michael 94 SU IGLA Long Life 18:53,7

5 Razenberger Hannes 93 SU IGLA Long Life 19:10,9

6 Keplinger Mathias 94 SU IGLA Long Life 19:20,5

U20 männlich
1 Aigner Jürgen 90 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 34:58,2

2 Lubinger Stefan 90 Sport Union Freistadt 40:12,0

U23 männlich
1 Pfeil Valentin 88 LAC Amateure Steyr 30:37,0

2 Leitner Thomas 86 SU IGLA Long Life 33:44,2

3 Stummer Philipp 86 LG Kirchdorf 34:15,3

4 Groiss Michael 88 SU IGLA Long Life 35:59,1

5 Mayer Stephan 87 Team Zisser Enns 36:49,7

Frauen allg. Klasse
1 Kubicka Irmgard 60 LG AU Pregarten 36:52,0

2 Schuster Bernadette 81 UNION Rohrbach Berg 37:30,7

3 Gruber Franziska 64 SK VÖEST 39:08,9

4 Zirknitzer Andrea, Mag. 58 LCAV Doubrava 41:28,5

5 Bergauer Petra 68 LAC Amateure Steyr 41:54,6

6 Wohlschlager Maria 61 LG AU Pregarten 42:04,8

7 Keplinger Renate 61 SU IGLA Long Life 42:20,8

8 Baierl Helga 59 TUS Kremsmünster 42:51,3

9 Duringer Maria 63 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 42:52,8

10 Schütz Alexandra 81 SU IGLA Long Life 42:57,5

11 Haider Ilse 49 Askö Tri Run Linz 43:58,5

12 Roßnagl Verena 78 LG AU Pregarten 44:13,4

13 Schmitzberger Andrea 70 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 47:02,9

14 Schiroky Ulrike 67 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 47:32,7

15 Maresch Brigitte 62 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 47:58,8

16 Kaindlstorfer Angela 46 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 51:10,0

17 Fischl Agnes 57 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 51:10,1

18 Zweimüller Anneliese 44 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 52:37,9

Korrektur der Frauenwertung
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Masters W35
1 Schmitzberger Andrea 70 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 47:02,9

Masters W40
1 Gruber Franziska 64 SK VÖEST 39:08,9

2 Bergauer Petra 68 LAC Amateure Steyr 41:54,6

3 Schiroky Ulrike 67 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 47:32,7

Masters W45
1 Kubicka Irmgard 60 LG AU Pregarten 36:52,0

2 Wohlschlager Maria 61 LG AU Pregarten 42:04,8

3 Keplinger Renate 61 SU IGLA Long Life 42:20,8

4 Baierl Helga 59 TUS Kremsmünster 42:51,3

5 Duringer Maria 63 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 42:52,8

6 Maresch Brigitte 62 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 47:58,8

Masters W50
1 Zirknitzer Andrea, Mag. 58 LCAV Doubrava 41:28,5

2 Fischl Agnes 57 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 51:10,1

Masters W55
1 Haider Ilse 49 Askö Tri Run Linz 43:58,5

Masters W60
1 Kaindlstorfer Angela 46 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk 51:10,0

2 Zweimüller Anneliese 44 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 52:37,9

U18 weiblich
1 Kreundl Katharina 93 LAC Amateure Steyr 20:35,3

2 Sandner Lisa-Maria 92 Sport Union Freistadt 21:12,6

3 Jodlbauer Christa 94 SU IGLA Long Life 21:16,9

4 Sageder Stefanie 91 SU IGLA Long Life 21:28,0

U20 weiblich
1 Hennerbichler Johanna 89 Sport Union Freistadt 51:40,8

U23 weiblich
1 Gattermann Kerstin 86 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 42:39,8

Mannschaftswertung Männer
Rang Teamname Teilnehmer Zeit

1 SV Gallneukirchen Aumayr Matthias, Bosnjak Thomas, Wölflingseder Leopold 01:37:19

2 LCAV Doubrava Dißlbacher Josef, Pflügl Christian, Wimmer Robert 01:40:04

3 LC MKW Hausruck Pretzl Robert, Riedl Norbert, Summereder Christian 01:41:10

4 SU IGLA Long Life Beyer Josef , Leitner Thomas , Punkenhofer Uwe 01:41:53

5 LG AU Pregarten Holzweber Gottfried, Mag. Pachlatko Roman, Puchner Alois 01:43:51

6 LAG Genböck Haus Ried Aigner Jürgen, Sattlecker Gerold, Schöberl Josef 01:45:34

7 TSV Mattighofen Hartl Josef , Kerschdorfer Ernst, Pappernigg Hermannn 01:46:18

8 LAC Amateure Steyr Flankl Franz, Herzog Josef , Pfeil Valentin 01:50:10

9 LC MKW Hausruck Breinbauer Stefan, Kirchsteiger Rudolf, Wakonig Walter 01:50:55

10 SU IGLA Long Life Freilinger Johann , Groiss Michael , Reifinger Markus 01:51:55

11 ULC Linz Oberbank Mödlagl Joachim, Orthacker Manfred , Dr. Scheuer Andreas 01:55:22

Mannschaftswertung Frauen
1 LG AU Pregarten Kubicka Irmgard , Roßnagl Verena, Wohlschlager Maria 02:03:09

2 LAG Genböck Haus Ried Duringer Maria, Gattermann Kerstin, Schmitzberger Andrea 02:12:33

3 a.delta Fitness Marchtrenk Kaindlstorfer Angela, Maresch Brigitte, Schiroky Ulrike 02:26:40


